YSONNECION  wurenes
HAWERA TO NPBHS & FDMC G vr B

(AM) BUS STOP LOCATION (AM) BUS STOP LOCATION

7.00 Hawera Water Tower (High Street) 7.30  Stratford (cnr Miranda & Romeo Sts)

7.07 Normanby (Rural Direct) 7.33  Stratford (opp. Library, Miranda St) WAITARA URENUI
7.22 Eltham (Bath St) 7.37  Stratford High School BELL BLOCK

7.25 Ngaere (opp. Ngaere hall) 7.42  Midhirst (outside Jamieson Recovery) NEW PLYMOUTH

7.30 Stratford (cnr Miranda & Romeo Sts) 7.47  Tariki (near Old Mountain Road)

7.33 Stratford (opp. Library, Miranda St)
7.37 Stratford High School

7.42 Midhirst (outside Jamieson Recovery)
7.47 Tariki (near Old Mountain Road)

7.51 Norfolk Hall OAKURA 1
8.14  Coronation Avenue (near 192)
8.15 NPBHS/WITT

751 Norfolk Hall 8.25 FDMC

8.14 Coronation Avenue (near 192) (PM) BUS STOP LOCATION

8.15 NPBHS/WITT 3.20 FDMC

8.25 FDMC 3.40 NPBHS

(PM) BUS STOP LOCATION 3.41 Coronation Avgnue (near 211)

3.20 FDMC 4,08 Norfolk (opposite hall)

3.40 NPBHS 4.12  Tariki (near Superior Automotive)

3.41 Coronation Avenue (near 211) 4.18  Midhirst (opp. Jamiesons)

4.08 Norfolk (opposite hall) 423  Stratford High School

4.12 Tariki (near Superior Automotive) 4.27  Stratford Library (Miranda St)

4.18 Midhirst (opp. Jamiesons) 430  Stratford (cnr Miranda & Romeo Sts)

4.23 Stratford High School

4.27 Stratford Library (Miranda St) Bus

4.30 Stratford (cnr Miranda & Romeo Sts)

4.35 Ngaere Hall BETTER

4.39 Eltham (King Edward St) e?

4.54 Normanby WITH - Be T\‘/\k\' SCAN FOR FARE
= . -— daranacki AND CONCESSION

5.00 Hawera Water Tower (High Street) B e e - Service providers Resional Council D CohCESS

Current 2025-04-08 v3

beecard.co.nz 9P wféeung Maters Ltd



	Page 1

